DRCA240BSS2
24-  inch  Convection  Range  in  Stainless  Steel
5070 Whitelaw Rd | Guelph, ON N1H 6Z9 | www.danby.com | 1 800 263 2629
Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.
DRCA240BSS2
24-  inch  Convection  Range  in  Stainless  Steel
F E A T U R E S
Small Space, Big Features: 24” slide-in/free-standing
smooth top stainless steel range
Radiant Cooktop Elements: 2 x 6” 1200W, 2 x 8”
2000 W
Stainless steel square door handle with large
window & Interior Oven light helps keep track of
your food in the oven
Powerful Even Baking: Dual Element baking at 2300
W for even baking and browning
Flexibility: two oven racks with three adjustable
positions and safety stops for optimal cooking.
Digital timer to make cooking and baking easier
Spacious Storage Drawer for storing baking trays
24 months Parts and labor with in-home service
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Apperance
Colour Stainless Steel
Installation Type Free Standing
Primany Material Stainless Steel
Power
Voltage 240 V
Amperage 36.25 A
Wattage 8700 W
Power Cord Length 63 "
Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH 23.24" x 24.94" x 36.61"
59.03cm x 63.35cm x 92.99cm
Interior Product WxDxH 23.44" x 23.61" x 35.44"
59.54cm x 59.97cm x 90.02cm
Shipping WxDxH 25.81" x 27.31" x 39.19"
65.56cm x 69.37cm x 99.54cm
Product Weight/Package Weight 134.15 lb (60.85 kg) / 149.36 lb (67.75 kg)